
ReportName
HV 71 - Timrå IK

2026-01-10 18:00 at Husqvarna Garden

SHL

Group No. 90001

Game No. 243 2026-01-10 16:07:19

Referee(s)

SJÖQVIST, Mikael

STRÖBEL, Phillip

Linesman

NAPEROTTI, Mathias

CATTENEO, Eric

Team
HV 71 (Blue)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 LEHTINEN,Lassi 1999-02-25

GK 60 SANDSTRÖM,Felix 1997-01-12

1st line

LD 78 GUSTAFSSON,Malte 2008-06-11

RD 61 RINDELL,Axel 2000-04-23

LW 9 PETTERSSON,Hugo 2005-05-01

CE 70 ROUSEK,Lukas 1999-04-20

RW 27 ANG,Jonathan 1998-01-31

2nd Line

LD 44 FRANSSON,Hugo 2004-08-03

RD 19 HANSSON,Niklas A 1995-01-08

LW 41 WOODS,Riley 1998-06-25

CE 28 KLOOS,Justin Glenn A 1993-11-30

RW 21 TEDENBY,Mattias 1990-02-21

3rd line

LD 55 BORGMAN,Andreas 1995-06-18

RD 38 ALSING,Olle C 1996-05-01

LW 96 PASIC,Nikola 2000-10-16

CE 16 LINDSTRÖM,Linus 1998-01-08

RW 40 STÅL-LYRENÄS,Oskar 1998-03-23

4th line

LD 8 LAGERBERG,Lucas 2004-05-03

LW 46 LUOTO,Joona 1997-09-26

CE 23 LAZ,Victor 1996-06-29

RW 71 IGNBERG NILSSON,William 2001-05-18

Extra players

CE 24 ERIKSSON,Hampus 1996-09-11

Team
Timrå IK (Red)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 JOHANSSON,Jacob 1993-09-10

GK 31 JUEL,Tim 1994-08-05

1st line

LD 7 HARDEGÅRD,Marcus A 1997-03-15

RD 38 SUNDIN,Albin 2004-08-13

LW 54 DAHLÉN,Jonathan A 1997-12-20

CE 14 PETTERSSON,Emil 1994-01-14

RW 32 LUNDMARK,Anton 2001-04-19

2nd Line

LD 2 SVENSSON,Per 1988-10-10

RD 28 FORSMARK,Simon 2003-10-17

LW 91 PÄÄJÄRVI,Magnus 1991-04-12

CE 51 LANDER,Anton C 1991-04-24

RW 94 HARTMANN,Sebastian 1994-05-31

3rd line

LD 9 STRÖMBERG,Didrik 1994-03-16

RD 16 PILÖ,Lukas 1999-09-07

LW 10 LILJA,David 2000-01-23

CE 27 LEVINSSON,Ludvig 2001-05-15

RW 26 HEIKKINEN,Anton 2000-06-26

4th line

RD 25 NÄSSÉN,Linus 1998-05-10

LW 19 WESTFÄLT,Marcus 2000-03-12

CE 12 ERIKSSON,Linus 2006-03-23

RW 72 WALLI WALTERHOLM,Erik 1999-02-27

Team Officials

Name Official Type

BLOMQVIST, Anton Head Coach

RAHM, Nicklas Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

SAMUELSSON, Tommy Head Coach

KARLUNDEN, Daniel Assistant Coach


